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Fees for Student

FEE STRUCTURE (PER MONTH) w.e.f. 01.04.2013

The following dues are realized by the Vidyalaya which are subject to modification from time to time as per theKVS rule. All dues are realized on qu
basis that is up to 10t of April, July, October & January. If a childfails to deposit his/her dues within prescribed time he/she shall be liable to pay the Rs
penalty on per day on VVN and tuition fees both or whichever is applicable up to 10 working days and thereafter his/her name shall be struck off and
will only be Re-admitted on the payment of Re-Admission fees, late fees and all other dues.

1. |Admission Fee Rs. 25.00
2. Re Admission Fee Rs 100.00
3. Tutition Fee

3(a)  |Class IX & X (Boys) Rs 200.00
3(b)  Class XI & XII Commerce & Humanities (Boys) Rs 300.00
3(c)  Class XI & XII Science (Boys) Rs.400.00
4. Computer Fund

4(a)  Class I onwards wherever Computer Education is being imparted Rs 100.00
4(b)  |Computer Science Fee. (for elective subjects) + 2 stage Rs 150.00
5 Vidyalaya Vikas Nidhi |

5(a)  Class I—XII (Science, Commerce & Humanities) ERS 500.00

N.B.: No tuition fees are realized up to VIII standard and girls students are exempted from the tuition fees up to class XII with the students of SC & ST categories. Sin
child is totally exempted to pay any fees from class VI to XIL



